Your tools: Safe and sound

(NC)—One of the major elements in the success- This is very practical.

ful -performance of work around the home, both Here are a few tips from Hydro-Québec to help you cord has been damaged or if the ground wire is
inside and outside, is the proper choice and use of use your tools safely: twisted or cut. Likewise, never use a damaged
tools._ * The Power cord: Do not handle the tool by its extension cord.

In this respect, the seal of the Canadian Standards cord. This tends to damage the cord (and the dam- e Three-pronged plug: Never cut or fold the
Association is a reference, because it indicates that age is not always visible). rounded ground prong of this part of the tool.

the tools bearing the seal respect the Canadian e The plug and the handle: Grip the plug (not the e Power cord: When using an electric saw or drill, -
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Star:xdards (.)f manufacturi_ng and safety, and are cord) to disconnect the tool and use the handle to keep the electric cord behind you to be celrtam'-=L
equipped with a ground wire or double insulation. move it about. that you do not accidentally cut into it. f
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Spectacular 1 yr old exec, Irg & luxurious home  Beautiful Pilgrim model in most desirable IMLS LISTING 4 DEDICATED A

4 OPEN HOUSES 4t VIVID PHOTOGRAPHY
in the centre of Mississauga. Breathtaking 2 Hawthome Village. Finished bsmt Jack & Jill suite  FricnGaDvicE & APPOINTMENT BOOKINGS

. .
storey high ceiling Ir w/par?adlan window. w/ separate fam'rm, play rm, office & storage.
| & #NEWSPAPER ADS COLOURFUL FEATURE SHEETS & MORE!
6 1 1 1 1 m I n m a xx bl co m | Based on MinMaxx Broker of HEUI’ S highest number of listings sold Jan 2008 - June 2009. Statistics Source: Indeendent ource. Based on THEB Statistics. *If listed and sold t?llstm aent except competition
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.qgs-nq 232 ' (G (o -=_ E Kitchen Will | |« concept, 4 bdrm 3600 sq. ft. R,
205- 81 01 i ‘ maze you magnificent kitchen with gas g i
WG PR .l-_.T # With Top Of i‘;“5) QSU 3355 | stove, granite counters, cen- )
Gorgeous bungalow s:tuated on |US’[ over 3/4 acre. Backing ’$729 900 o The Line ter island/breakfast bar, walk-in pantry and separate
“ROYALLE“PAI“GE_ onto Chudleigh's. Inground pool and deck perfect for family i WSt 8 Cabinets Wg:';m,ﬁ g"’ﬂ"f:‘s" area t:ﬂt ﬂﬂ;vs through to the enormous
sesmn mmumn | BBQ's. Huge Kitchen has centre island, extra pantry, stainless  Chef's Desk, Built In Buﬁet & Hutch And So Much More. RCR Realty, Stf:,:, sﬂgﬂ,‘;’fﬁ, t?::. H:f;ﬁ'jogﬁ.ﬂ:ﬂi'gﬂ?ﬂﬁ,;“
, ; steel applrances & eat |n area. Yﬂu will not be d!sappomted Gorgeous pine floors & 9' ceilings. Brokerage ished throughout on 1.2 acres with hot tub. $799,900.
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e e e e i S S— ==

T gt b a2 e S T L ey e s
= A R R T SRR L R R T A

Hﬁw *ﬁﬁx

_ | m— 228 RIDGE

S]:l::lu"gs Kttt 7. | onches. MA"a" $675,00 I

IV VI & ROCKWOO0D e ; i, g 2 ACRE BROOKVILLE r:*«m TE

Sales Rep. ‘are aaan SPECTACULAR SCHOOL HOUSE MANOR IN CALEDON Sales Rep.

200-263-3434 Ahsolutelv stunnmg3bedronm+entartamment oftin WOTSEJE  Every single detail has been lovingly restored & con- 905-703-4530 | custom 3 ba g - o od bl | PR
g - . s mmam Structed in this incredible home. A personal tour of - - usiom rm bungalow on exquisite landscape
so“gh.t after F!uckwoqd Ridge. Walkout basement to . ATOUUTLUE TuEad. this home will take your breath away. The original | ‘ lot. Great rm has cathedral ceilings, fireplace & over-
oversized 40° x 125 lot. MODEL HOME DECOR school house has the original school bell at the entry, 519-353-2036 looks garden and lily covered pond. Centre island

kitchen and breakfast room have skylights. Wrap
around elevated deck with walkout from family rm

m‘ﬁ and stairs to patio and waterfall. Lower level has 2 car

e R "{;'_'_Ei the main room is a huge gathering/great room with
WLV fa  stone, 17 foot ceilings & original wood floors. The
e v aness  lower level of this raised bungalow has 2 guests

includes modern chocolate hardwood!! Private main
floor den/office with double sided fireplace enjoyed

REMBX:

ety Seochuiets. by great room as well. Upgraded kitchen incl. granite ealt rooms, 2 baths, a library & wine cellar. Truly a rare C garage + 2nd high ceiling, 42 ft garage for cars, boat or
Brokerage counters, island, breakfast bar & corner pantry. » BIOKeF  gem with an exclusive address. MLS#W165676 workshop. Unique must see property.
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Lfgﬁfifu??f, CHARMING EXECUTIVE SIZE HOME iT'S AL ABUUT THE HUF% F% $1,375,000 SOLID BRICK CUSTOM-BUILT HOME ON ESTATE ng

7 | Near Guelph University - LARGE INGROUND POOL, 9798 acres, 2 barn (1 bdrm apartment in pole barn). 4 bedrooms. 3 baths. 1 acre corner Iot with

7 * | 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath; gas fireplace in family room. 1st class riding arena, 2 sand rings, 3 bedrooms, view. se ararte dinin 'fa il m with d
Eat-in kitchen with centre island. Separate dining large country kitchen, upgraded plumbing & elec- NN g, TaiTly OO With WO

room; Main floor laundry. trical. fireplace, finished basement, 2 car garage.




